
Pedicure with Dremel

Ear Cleaning

Eye Cleaning

Teeth Brushing

$26.00

$16.00

$12.00

$12.00

A D D - O N  S E R V I C E S

Canine Spa - Short Coat

Canine Spa - Medium/Long Coat

$68.00

$78.00

S P A  S E R V I C E S

Clean Canine - Short Coat

Clean Canine - Medium/Long Coat

$52.00

$62.00

B A T H  S E R V I C E S

Blueberry Facial

Paw Pad/Nose Balm

Whitening Shampoo Upgrade

De-shedding Shampoo Upgrade

Hypoallergenic Shampoo Upgrade

Leave-in Conditioner & Detangler

Basic Brushing - 10 min.

De-shedding - 30 min.

Pet Cologne Post-bath Mist

Color Nail Polish

$12.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$12.00

$36.00

$6.00

$11.00

L U X U R Y  A D D I T I O N S

Pender Pet Retreat at Dulles Gateway, Ltd.       4508 Upper Cub Run Dr, Chantilly, VA 20151       703-631-9590
info@penderpetretreat.com         penderpetretreat.com

Paws & Relax Massage - 15 min.

$20.00

Paw-fect Relaxation Massage - 30 min.

$40.00

R E L A X A T I O N  M A S S A G E
S E R V I C E S

SPA & MASSAGE
SERVICE MENU



SPA SERVICES

Pamper your pup with our Spa services, the ultimate pampering experience! Our Canine
Spa package includes a luxurious full body shampoo and coat conditioning, hand dry, a

meticulous pedicure using a dremel for softer edges, and gentle ear cleaning.

LUXURY ADDITIONS

Specialty Shampoo and Conditioner Upgrades: Tailor your pet’s grooming experience
with our variety of specialty shampoo and conditioner upgrades, designed to suit their
specific coat type and grooming needs.
Blueberry Facial: Treat your canine to our luxurious blueberry facial scrub, formulated
to gently cleanse and exfoliate sensitive facial areas without irritation.
De-shedding Service: Available in 30-minute time slots, our de-shedding service
effectively removes excess fur. For pets with a thick undercoat, multiple sessions may
be necessary to ensure thorough removal. Please note that complete removal of
undercoat is not fully possible or recommended. 
 Botanical Pet Cologne: Add a comforting scent and UV protection to your pet’s coat
with our moisturizing pet cologne, blended with oatmeal and Vitamin E.
Paw Pad and Nose Balm; Address cracking paw pads or dry noses with our paw pad
and nose balm, providing extra moisture and care.

RELAXATION MASSAGE SERVICES

Indulge your pet in our non-therapeutic relaxation massages, specially designed to help
them unwind and de-stress from the challenges of doggy life. Our Pet Massage

Specialist is dedicated to providing a soothing and pampering experience for your
beloved pup.

SPA & MASSAGE
SERVICE MENU

Pender Pet Retreat at Dulles Gateway, Ltd.       4508 Upper Cub Run Dr, Chantilly, VA 20151       703-631-9590
info@penderpetretreat.com         penderpetretreat.com

BATH SERVICES

Our Clean Canine service offers a comprehensive full-body bath and drying session. Dry
times may vary depending on your pet's size and coat style.



Pender Pet Retreat at Dulles Gateway, Ltd.       4508 Upper Cub Run Dr, Chantilly, VA 20151       703-631-9590
info@penderpetretreat.com         penderpetretreat.com

Pedicure with Dremel

Ear Cleaning

Eye Cleaning

Teeth Brushing

$26.00

$16.00

$12.00

$12.00

A D D - O N  S E R V I C E S

Canine Spa - Short Coat

Canine Spa - Medium/Long Coat

$68.00

$78.00

S P A  S E R V I C E S

Clean Canine - Short Coat

Clean Canine - Medium/Long Coat

$52.00

$62.00

B A T H  S E R V I C E S

Blueberry Facial

Paw Pad/Nose Balm

Whitening Shampoo Upgrade

De-shedding Shampoo Upgrade

Hypoallergenic Shampoo Upgrade

Leave-in Conditioner & Detangler

Basic Brushing - 10 min.

De-shedding - 30 min.

Pet Cologne Post-bath Mist

Color Nail Polish

$12.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$12.00

$36.00

$6.00

$11.00

L U X U R Y  A D D I T I O N S

SPA & MASSAGE
MENU

Signature:                                                                                                            Date:                                      

Paws & Relax Massage - 15 min.

$20.00

Paw-fect Relaxation Massage - 30 min.

$40.00

R E L A X A T I O N  M A S S A G E
S E R V I C E S

Pet Name:                                                                                                            

Please indicate the services you would
like your pet to receive.



Owner’s Name:                                                                                                                                                   

Pet(s) Name:                                                                                                                                                        

Are there any areas of your pet our Massage Specialist should avoid?              Yes             No

If yes, please explain:                                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                                                                                 

SPA & MASSAGE
WAIVER & INTAKE

FORM

Pender Pet Retreat at Dulles Gateway, Ltd.       4508 Upper Cub Run Dr, Chantilly, VA 20151       703-631-9590
info@penderpetretreat.com         penderpetretreat.com

Does your dog have difficulty lying on their front, back, or side?               Yes                 No

If yes, please explain:                                                                                                                                        

Is there anything else about your pet’s health history that would be important for the massage

provider to know?                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                                                                                 

We use organic coconut oil for all massages. Is your pet allergic or sensitive to coconut oil?

                Yes                    No

*Please be advised that coconut oil is used during all massages, and your pet will most likely have
residual oil on their coat after the service. If this is disagreeable to you, please schedule a bath
after your massage service. 

I understand that the massage services provided by Pender Pet Retreat at Dulles Gateway, Ltd. are
for relaxation and my dog’s enjoyment ONLY and are not intended for therapeutic purposes. I
understand that I should consult a veterinarian for any physical ailments my pet may be suffering
from. I certify that I have answered all questions honestly. By signing this form, I hereby waive and
release Pender Pet Retreat at Dulles Gateway, Ltd. and it’s employees and associates from any and
all liability, past, present and future, related to massage services.

Signature:                                                                                                            Date:                                      

If our Massage Specialist examines your pet and finds they are too dirty for a thorough massage,
they will be given a clean up bath for an additional $35.00 prior to their massage.  By signing this
waiver, I certify that I agree to the additional bath and charge.


	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Text21: 
	Text23: 
	Signature Block24_es_:signer:signatureblock: 
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 
	Text28: 
	Text29: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 
	Signature Block33_es_:signer:signatureblock: 
	Text34: 
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box40: Off
	Check Box35: Off


