

SPA & MASSAGE SERVICE MENU

BATH SERVICES

Clean Canine - Short Coat \$52.00

Clean Canine - Medium/Long Coat \$62.00

SPA SERVICES

Canine Spa - Short Coat \$68.00

Canine Spa - Medium/Long Coat \$78.00

ADD-ON SERVICES

Pedicure with Dremel \$26.00
Ear Cleaning \$16.00
Eye Cleaning \$12.00

Teeth Brushing

LUXURY ADDITIONS

Blueberry Facial		\$12.00
Paw Pad/Nose B	alm	\$6.00
Whitening Sham	ipoo Upgrade	\$6.00
De-shedding Sha	ampoo Upgrade	\$6.00
Hypoallergenic S	Shampoo Upgrade	\$6.00
Leave-in Conditi	oner & Detangler	\$6.00
Basic Brushing -	10 min.	\$12.00
De-shedding - 30	0 min.	\$36.00
Pet Cologne Pos	t-bath Mist	\$6.00
Color Nail Polish	ı	\$11.00

RELAXATION MASSACE SERVICES

\$12.00

Paws & Relax Massage - 15 min.

\$20.00

Paw-fect Relaxation Massage - 30 min.

\$40.00



SPA & MASSAGE SERVICE MENU

BATH SERVICES

Our Clean Canine service offers a comprehensive full-body bath and drying session. Dry times may vary depending on your pet's size and coat style.

SPA SERVICES

Pamper your pup with our Spa services, the ultimate pampering experience! Our Canine Spa package includes a luxurious full body shampoo and coat conditioning, hand dry, a meticulous pedicure using a dremel for softer edges, and gentle ear cleaning.

LUXURY ADDITIONS

- Specialty Shampoo and Conditioner Upgrades: Tailor your pet's grooming experience
 with our variety of specialty shampoo and conditioner upgrades, designed to suit their
 specific coat type and grooming needs.
- Blueberry Facial: Treat your canine to our luxurious blueberry facial scrub, formulated to gently cleanse and exfoliate sensitive facial areas without irritation.
- De-shedding Service: Available in 30-minute time slots, our de-shedding service
 effectively removes excess fur. For pets with a thick undercoat, multiple sessions may
 be necessary to ensure thorough removal. Please note that complete removal of
 undercoat is not fully possible or recommended.
- Botanical Pet Cologne: Add a comforting scent and UV protection to your pet's coat with our moisturizing pet cologne, blended with oatmeal and Vitamin E.
- Paw Pad and Nose Balm; Address cracking paw pads or dry noses with our paw pad and nose balm, providing extra moisture and care.

RELAXATION MASSAGE SERVICES

Indulge your pet in our non-therapeutic relaxation massages, specially designed to help them unwind and de-stress from the challenges of doggy life. Our Pet Massage Specialist is dedicated to providing a soothing and pampering experience for your beloved pup.



SPA & MASSAGE MENU

Please indicate the services you would like your pet to receive.

BA	T III	SE	DV	IC	ES
DA		3 E	R V		

			3 1	
Clean Canine	- Short Coat	\$52.00	LUXURY ADDITIONS	
Clean Canine	- Medium/Long Coat	\$62.00		
			Blueberry Facial	\$12.00
S	PA SERVICES		Paw Pad/Nose Balm	\$6.00
		*	Whitening Shampoo Upgrade	\$6.00
Canine Spa -		\$68.00	De-shedding Shampoo Upgrade	\$6.00
Canine Spa -	Medium/Long Coat	\$7 8.00	Hypoallergenic Shampoo Upgrade	\$6.00
			Leave-in Conditioner & Detangler	\$6.00
A/D	D-ON SERVICES		Basic Brushing - 10 min.	\$12.00
Ab	D-ON SERVICES		De-shedding - 30 min.	\$36.00
Pedicure with	Dremel	\$26.00	Pet Cologne Post-bath Mist	\$6.00
Ear Cleaning		\$16.00	Color Nail Polish	\$11.00
Eye Cleaning		\$12.00	Color Nail Polisii	
Teeth Brushing		\$12.00		
		Ψ12.00		
			MASSAGE	
		SERVI	CES	
	Paws & F	Relax Mas	ssage - 15 min.	
		\$20.0	00	
	Paw-fect Re	laxation	Massage - 30 min.	
		\$40.0		
		φ4 0.0		
Pet Name:				
Signature:			Date:	
<u> </u>				



SPA & MASSAGE WAIVER & INTAKE FORM

Owner's Name:	
Pet(s) Name:	
Are there any areas of your pet our Massage Spec	cialist should avoid? Yes No
If yes, please explain:	
Does your dog have difficulty lying on their front	, back, or side? Yes No
If yes, please explain:	
Is there anything else about your pet's health his	tory that would be important for the massage
provider to know?	
We use organic coconut oil for all massages. Is yo	our pet allergic or sensitive to coconut oil?
Yes No	
*Please be advised that coconut oil is used during residual oil on their coat after the service. If this is after your massage service.	g all massages, and your pet will most likely have s disagreeable to you, please schedule a bath
If our Massage Specialist examines your pet and they will be given a clean up bath for an addition waiver, I certify that I agree to the additional bath	nal \$35.00 prior to their massage. By signing this
for relaxation and my dog's enjoyment ONLY and understand that I should consult a veterinarian f from. I certify that I have answered all questions	or any physical ailments my pet may be suffering honestly. By signing this form, I hereby waive and d. and it's employees and associates from any and
Signature:	Date: